Position

Acctng Mgr.--Accounting

Accounting Coordinator

Ticket Office Coordinator

Accounting Technician Il

Cashier/Billing Technician |

Accounting Tech. II-TEMP

Accounting Technician Il

Other Positions Held Community College District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Department

BC Business Office

BC Business Office

BC Business Office

BC Business Office

BC Business Office

BC Business Office

BC Business Office

Total Wages

$92,999

$76,671

$60,303

$57,210

$45,632

$45,176

$42,274

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$25,092
$23,313
$21,230
$21,080
$18,982

$11,903

$19,378



