Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Acctng MgrAccounting		Kern Community College District	BC Business Office	\$92,999	\$25,092
Accounting Coordinator		Kern Community College District	BC Business Office	\$76,671	\$23,313
Ticket Office Coordinator		Kern Community College District	BC Business Office	\$60,303	\$21,230
Accounting Technician II		Kern Community College District	BC Business Office	\$57,210	\$21,080
Cashier/Billing Technician I		Kern Community College District	BC Business Office	\$45,632	\$18,982
Accounting Tech. II-TEMP		Kern Community College District	BC Business Office	\$45,176	\$11,903
Accounting Technician II		Kern Community College District	BC Business Office	\$42,274	\$19,378